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2410001
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EAE AR R S v A
Ethical Education and Law Foundation

Hh AR S 2
Summary of Modern and Contemporary Chinese
History (1840-1949)
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Intronduction to Mao Zedong Thought and Theoretical
System of Socialism with Chinese Characteristics

Ly S8 2 SOEA 8

Fundamentals of Marxism
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TE 1

College English 1
Jeig 1l

College English I
T 1
Intermediate English
Al

College English III
etk 11
Advanced English
JEBEIV

College English IV
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Basics of Information Technology
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Programming Language
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Experiment in Visual Basic Programming Language
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Wi WA R For =21
R 1
2310052 1
31005 Calculus 1 >
> P
2040142 H AR L 3 1
Physical Geography
peren g
2010274 R AL 2 2
Principles of Management
TR 1T
23102 2
310207 Calculus II 3
HAMAEL
2310208 Linear Algebra 3 2
Mg S gt
2310016 Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics 4 3
LA 2L
2020319 ZebF 7 : 2 3
Principles of Economics
Nl =y YR
2030027 AURIRBEERGES . 2 4
Economics of Resources and Environment
LAY P
2040134 LEHTII 3 5
Economic Geography
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2040132 Architectural Drawing 2 !
THE AL B
2040272 Computer-Aided Drawing 3 2
Vixay {m
2040233 EHLERE 2 2
Architectural Drawing
ALl ELA
2040271 FH T . 1 2
Discipline Introduction
22
2030200 MRS 2 4
Basics of Surveying
HFE B ARG
2040305 Basics of Geographic Information System 2 4
2 [ 2 SR
2030124 BEERASRLE . 1 4
Experiment in Geographic Information System
Ny A= TR

Introduction to Environmental Science
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2040291 4

04029 Architectural Design 3

Il T el J

2040117 Principles of Urban Planning 2 5
BRI 55 BTS2 T

2040348 Experiment in City and Town Planning and Designing | 3 >
BB 5 e T S 1T

2040349 Experiment in City and Town Planning and Designing 11 3 6
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2040137 X 2 6
Regional Planning
R R

2030293 Land Use Planning 2 6
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040250 Integrated Practice in Environmental Management >
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2040220 AREIEIRE S 2 5
Integrated Practice in Resource Management
W R e ]

20402 2

040267 Integrated Practice in Urban Planning 6
SRR SE

2040294 2

040 Integrated Practice in Rural Planning 6
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Graduation Field Work and Thesis Writing
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2040295 c . . 2 4
Application of Geographic Information System
P HREIR AR *

2040351 . . 2 5
Application of Remote Sensing Technology
A AR EE *

Landscape Ecology
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2040127

2040273

2040296

2030140

2030096

2040297

2040298

2040299

2030079

2040300

2040302

2030239

2040301

2030090

2040114

2040303

2030111

2040304

2040311

i SR

Building Architecture

Bt

Fundamentals of Architectural Design
T FR s L

History of World Architecture
Rl

Land Resources

e

Experiment in Surveying

VPRSI

Comprehensive Computer Graphics

AL MR vt

Planning and Designing of Residential Communities

O JH RE S A S
Experiment in Application of Remote Sensing
Technology

B

Real Estate Appraisal

BRI

Environmental Planning
b

Environmental Impact Assessment
A TR

Land Use Engineering

AR

Detailed Planning

B S B E DAY

Evaluation of Resources and Environment
g R R

Urban Infrastructural System Planning
T AT T R

Road Trasportation Planning

D3 - R

Regional and Territorial Planning

7K A BRI 5 R
Utilization and Conservation of Soil and Water
Resources

Z kRl

Rural Planning
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